

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFT STATION NO. 3 IMPROVEMENTS

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 134A

CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

NOVEMBER 04, 2025

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

ERICA PENA

NOVEMBER 04, 2025

1882-2405 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME	BASE BID
1) M7 LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC.	\$681,186.00
2) MCDONALD MUNICIPAL & INDUSTRIAL - A DIVISION OF C.F. MCDONALD ELECTRIC, INC.	\$684,469.00
3) HCG	\$731,499.00
4) PROVIDENCE WATER GROUP, LLC	\$731,700.00

CALENDAR DAYS - 180/270



11/6/2025

I, Cole Caraway, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:  
BID OPENING LOCATION:  
TABULATION BY:  
TABULATION DATE:  
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFT STATION NO. 3 IMPROVEMENTS

FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 134A  
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
NOVEMBER 04, 2025  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
ERICA PENA  
NOVEMBER 04, 2025  
1882-2405 (9.2)

				1) M7 LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC.		2) MCDONALD MUNICIPAL & INDUSTRIAL - A DIVISION OF C.F. MCDONALD ELECTRIC, INC.		3) HCG		4) PROVIDENCE WATER GROUP, LLC	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
<b>SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEMS</b>											
1.	DEMOLITION AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF EXISTING SANITARY LIFT STATION PIPING AND VALVE VAULT PIPING, INCLUDING PIPE, VALVES, FITTINGS, SUPPORTS AND ALL APPURTENANCES, AS SHOWN ON PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$91,369.00	\$91,369.00
2.	REPLACE EXISTING LIFT STATION PUMPS WITH 60 HP SUBMERSIBLE PUMP WITH MINIMUM EFFICIENCY OF 59.5% AT 1,572 GPM AND 130 FT T.D.H. WITH TWO PUMPS RUNNING, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY APPURTENANCES, AS SHOWN ON PLANS, (OPERATOR TO TAKE POSSESSION OF EXISTING PUMPS), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	3	\$50,600.00	\$151,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$183,000.00	\$45,088.00	\$135,264.00
3.	SANITARY LIFT STATION PIPING AND VALVE VAULT PIPING, INCLUDING PIPE, VALVES, FITTINGS, SUPPORTS, AND ALL APPURTANCES, AS SHOWN ON PLANS, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	LS	1	\$196,200.00	\$196,200.00	\$131,268.00	\$131,268.00	\$146,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$179,250.00	\$179,250.00
4.	SAW CUT EXISTING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	45	\$500.00	\$22,500.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$14.00	\$630.00
5.	DEMOLITION AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$736.00	\$7,360.00
6.	FURNISH AND INSTALL CONCRETE GENERATOR PAD, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY SITE WORK, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$23,638.00	\$23,638.00
7.	FURNISH AND INSTALL NATURAL GAS LINE FROM METER TO GENERATOR, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	70	\$150.00	\$10,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$58.00	\$4,060.00
8.	PIPE BOLLARDS AS SHOWN ON PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$805.00	\$4,830.00
9.	INSTALL NEW 180 KW NATURAL GAS GENERATOR AND 400A ATS, INCLUDING ALL ASSOCIATED WIRE, CONDUIT, CONTROL AND DUCT BANK FROM GENERATOR TO ATS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$100,969.00	\$100,969.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$142,668.00	\$142,668.00
10.	ADJUST, UPGRADE OR REPLACE EXISTING MOTOR CONTROL PANEL AND ADD SOFT STARTS AS INDICATED, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$50,205.00	\$50,205.00
11.	REMOVE EXISTING WIRE FROM STARTERS TO LIFT PUMPS AND REPLACE WITH 3#3, 1#6G IN EXISTING CONDUIT. VERIFY ROTATION AND PROPER ORIENTATION OF ALL CONTROLS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$84,065.00	\$84,065.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$34,252.00	\$34,252.00
12.	ALLOWANCE FOR ESTABLISHING GAS SERVICE FROM EXISTING GAS LINE TO PROPOSED METER AND INSTALLATION OF METER, EXACT AMOUNT WILL BE REIMBURSED TO CONTRACTOR UPON SUBMITTAL OF INVOICE FROM GAS SERVICE PROVIDER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>SUBTOTAL SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEMS</b>				<b>\$618,065.00</b>		<b>\$615,737.00</b>		<b>\$682,125.00</b>		<b>\$683,526.00</b>	

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:  
BID OPENING LOCATION:  
TABULATION BY:  
TABULATION DATE:  
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFT STATION NO. 3 IMPROVEMENTS

FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 134A  
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
NOVEMBER 04, 2025  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
ERICA PENA  
NOVEMBER 04, 2025  
1882-2405 (9.2)

				1) M7 LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC.		2) MCDONALD MUNICIPAL & INDUSTRIAL - A DIVISION OF C.F. MCDONALD ELECTRIC, INC.		3) HCG		4) PROVIDENCE WATER GROUP, LLC	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
<b>MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS</b>											
1.	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN, INCLUDING ADMINISTRATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL AS REQUIRED BY THE PLANS AND AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, TO BE MAINTAINED UNTIL CONTRACTOR'S NOTICE OF TERMINATION IS SUBMITTED, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
2.	INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE FILTER FABRIC FENCE (SILT BARRIER FENCING), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	258	\$5.00	\$1,290.00	\$4.00	\$1,032.00	\$3.00	\$774.00	\$4.00	\$1,032.00
3.	CONTROL OF GROUNDWATER AND SURFACE WATER (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
4.	INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND REMOVAL OF CONCRETE TRUCK WASHOUT (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
5.	EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND, (1.5 SACKS OF CEMENT PER CUBIC YARD CEMENT STABILIZED SAND), (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
6.	EXTRA 4,000 PSI CONCRETE WITH REINFORCING STEEL, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00
7.	BY-PASS PUMPING (420 GPM MINIMUM) SET UP AND REMOVAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$40,100.00	\$40,100.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$28,625.00	\$28,625.00
8.	BY-PASS PUMPING OPERATION, INCLUDING FUEL, MAINTENANCE & OPERATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$16,230.00	\$16,230.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$14,566.00	\$14,566.00
<b>SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS</b>					<b>\$63,121.00</b>		<b>\$68,732.00</b>		<b>\$49,374.00</b>		<b>\$48,174.00</b>
<b>BID SUMMARY</b>											
SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEMS					\$618,065.00		\$615,737.00		\$682,125.00		\$683,526.00
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					\$63,121.00		\$68,732.00		\$49,374.00		\$48,174.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID</b>					<b>\$681,186.00</b>		<b>\$684,469.00</b>		<b>\$731,499.00</b>		<b>\$731,700.00</b>